<Numer procedury EMA>
<Numer Pozwolenia EU>

EU/1/13/835/001

EU/1/13/835/002

EU/1/13/835/003

EU/1/13/835/004

EU/1/13/835/005

EU/1/13/835/006

EU/1/13/835/007

EU/1/13/835/008

EU/1/13/835/009

EU/1/13/835/010

EU/1/13/835/011

EU/1/13/835/012

EU/1/13/835/013

EU/1/13/835/014

EU/1/13/835/015

EU/1/13/835/016

EU/1/13/835/017

EU/1/13/835/018

Nazwa (wilasna)

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

Postaé
farmaceutyczna

Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana
Tabletka
powlekana

1/3

Droga
podania

Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne
Podanie
doustne

Opakowanie
bezposrednie

<Zawartosé
(stezenie)>

blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)
blister (PCV/
alu)

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

200 mg

Wielkosé
opakowania

2 tabletki
10 tabletek
14 tabletek
20 tabletek
28 tabletek
30 tabletek
50 tabletek
56 tabletek
100 tabletek
2 tabletki
10 tabletek
14 tabletek
20 tabletek
28 tabletek
30 tabletek
50 tabletek
56 tabletek

100 tabletek



EU/1/13/835/019

EU/1/13/835/020

EU/1/13/835/021

EU/1/13/835/022

EU/1/13/835/023

EU/1/13/835/024

EU/1/13/835/025

EU/1/13/835/026

EU/1/13/835/027

EU/1/13/835/028

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

200
mg

200
mg

200
mg

200
mg

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

2/3

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

200 mg

200 mg

200 mg

200 mg

10x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
14 x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
28x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
30x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
56 x 1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
100 x 1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
10x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
14 x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
28x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
30x1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)



EU/1/13/835/029

EU/1/13/835/030

Voriconazole Accord

Voriconazole Accord

200
mg

200
mg

Tabletka
powlekana

Tabletka
powlekana

3/3

Podanie
doustne

Podanie
doustne

blister (PVC/
alu)

blister (PVC/
alu)

200 mg

200 mg

56 x 1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)
100 x 1
tabletek
(dawka
pojedyncza)



